ARL ; ATA DE
SANTA GENESRA

matricula

116
50
93
45
112
102
8

2
111
39
113
16
104

3
7
0
0
0
3
6
7
2
6
9
7
0

nome

ANA SILVA COELHO

ANDRE JULIANO ZACARDI

APARECIDO SOUZA SANTOS

AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA BRUNOW VENTURA
CARLOS ROBERTO BELARMINO DOS SANTOS
CLAUDOMIRO VICENTE DA SILVA
CRISTIANO KREPSKY

CRISTINA MAYUMI ARAI

DANIEL AUGUSTO SIMON

EDILSON MORGADO

FABIO HENRIQUE GUIMARAES

FERNANDO AUGUSTO RODRIGUES
ISABELLA FUREGATTI SPINELLA

78 JOANA HELENA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

60:
105
114

17

94
117

5

37
115

10:

1

95

21

47

53

4
8
7
5
9
1
1
0
5
8
9
7
3
7
1

JOAO BATISTA MEIRA

JOSE VITOR DUARTE DE SOUZA HOFFMANN
JULIA MENDES PEREIRA CHECCHINATO

LAIS SANTOS DE ASSIS

MARCELO BERNARDINO POLIERI

MARIELLE AZEVEDO DE CASTRO LOPES SECCO
MARIONILDO OLIVI

MIGUEL ALVES JUNIOR

NARAIANE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS ARRUDA
PATRIK DE OLIVEIRA APRIGIO

PYTERSON MATHIAS MARTINS

ROBSON LUIZ GONCALVES

SABRINA KELLY BATISTA MARTINS
THOMAZ HENRIQUE BARRELLA

VALDINEI CUSTODIO

1090 WASHINGTON FELIPE TEODORO DA SILVA
116 WILSON DE OLIVEIRA TAVARES

Registros: 31

cargo
ESTAGIARIO
AG.ADMINISTRATIVO
PRESIDENTE

BIOLOGO

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
BIOLOGO

CONTADOR

PROCURADOR

AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
ESTAGIARIO

AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
ESTAGIARIO

ESTAGIARIO

BIOLOGO

DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
ESTAGIARIO

AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
AG.ADMINISTRATIVO
ESTAGIARIO

ENGENHEIRO

ANALISTA GESTAO PESSOAS
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
BIOLOGO

AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
ESTAGIARIO

COND.VEICULOS MAQUINAS

cargo_comissao

COORDENADOR
PRESIDENTE

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO

COORDENADOR
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N Il

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO

DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO

ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N HI
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO

ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N II

COORDENADOR
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO

ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N |

lotacao
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO
FIPO

remuneracao

1.302,00
79,49
23.246,08
8.385,61
8.581,04
8.581,04
9.802,52
6.483,65
9.951,78
2.091,27
8.581,04
2.095,79
1.302,00
0
19.245,22
1.302,00
1.302,00
9.802,52
17.683,20
1.041,60
0
1.209,13
1.302,00
10.974,38
9.471,06
8.581,04
15.048,40
8.855,83
2.254,29
1.302,00
2.684,71

comissao_gratificacao

0
4.422,71
0
0
0
0
6.295,20
3.568,98

OO0 0000 Oo0Ooo

5.395,88
0
0
0
1.105,68
0
0
6.082,34
0
0
0
1.105,68
0
0

hora_suplementar

OO0 o0oo0oooooo

516,36

447,95

eventual

0
2.305,18

O OO0 O0OOo0Oo0Oooooo

2.076,39

o O oo oo

2.095,79

OO0 000000 Oo0Oo

7,11

OO0 0000000000 OoOOoO

1,6

©

O OO0 ooooo

atrasos ferias

0
0
3.874,35
1.397,60
0
0
0
3.655,50

O OO0 0000000 ooo

2.314,83
0

0
2.592,23
0
4.579,95
0

0

0

298,3

total_bruto
1.302,00
6.807,38
27.120,43
9.783,21
8.581,04
8.581,04
16.097,72
13.708,13
9.951,78
2.607,63
8.581,04
2.543,74
1.302,00
2.076,39
19.245,22
1.302,00
1.302,00
15.198,40
17.683,20
1.041,60
2.095,79
4.629,64
1.302,00
10.974,38
18.145,63
8.581,04
19.628,35
9.399,07
3.359,97
1.302,00
3.954,33

liquido
1.255,83
5.536,86
20.223,12
7.510,98
6.096,24
6.345,70
11.301,17
10.462,58
7.182,08
2.127,39
6.200,51
1.670,15
1.262,94
1.723,34
14.201,96
1.073,55
1.219,54
10.597,03
13.173,77
954,8
1.740,02
3.727,78
1.300,31
7.727,49
13.756,07
6.470,43
15.360,45
5.012,91
2.414,80
1.302,00
3.367,03

competencia
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308
202308



